
PIETEIKUMS SPĒLEI

Datums: 20.09.2020.

HS Mogo 10
Nº Poz. Uzvārds, vārds K/A Dz. d.

V Novikovs Marks Gustavs 26.10.2010.
V Kesners Krišjānis 07.01.2010.
A Smaļķis Ralfs 13.03.2011.
A Virza Patriks 31.01.2011.
A Škutāns Endijs 06.06.2010.
U Megris Markuss 16.04.2010.
U Gaidukovs Aleksejs 19.08.2011.
U Kozlovskis Iļja 31.10.2010.
U Pazars Patriks 01.11.2010.
U Daugulis Arnolds 17.04.2010.
U Krūms Edvards 18.08.2011.
U Bondarenko Andrejs 18.01.2012.
U Evelons Roberts 24.12.2011.
U Kolosovskis Jānis Roberts 04.03.2010.

VārtosNº Nº 
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Nº Nº Nº 
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3. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 
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4. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Komandas pārstāvji:
Nº Uzvārds, vārds Amats
1 Saviels Agris Kluba vadītājs
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sagatavots 24.10.2025. 07:46:02

Paraksts:

Atšifrējums:


